
BREMOND JUNIOR HIGH  

BOYS BASKETBALL 

2017-2018 Schedule 
 

 

Nov. 16 Thurs.  Axtell   Home  5:30  7th/8th  

Nov. 27 Mon.  Mart   Away  5:30  7th/8th 

Dec. 4  Mon.  Riesel   Away  5:30  7th/8th 

Dec. 11 Mon.  Axtell   Away  5:30  7th/8th 

Jan. 4  Thurs.  Mart   Home  5:30  7th/8th 

Jan. 11  Thurs.  Riesel   Home  5:30  7th/8th 

Jan. 18  Thurs.  Axtell   Home  5:30  7th/8th 

Jan. 25  Thurs.  Mart   Away  5:30  7th/8th 

Feb. 1  Thurs.  Riesel   Away  5:30  7th/8th 

Feb. 3  Sat.  District Tournament Riesel    TBA 

 

 

Junior High Coaches--- Taylor Rowe  

Chuck Caskey 

Head Boys Coach—Jordan Revill  School Ph. 254-746-7145 

Assistant Coach—Donald Morgan  Fax  254-746-7726 

Athletic Director—Jeff Kasowski 

HS Principal—Stephen English 

Superintendent—Daryl Stuard 


